
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

No. 

24B 

58 

33 

1A 

25 

24 

100 

56A 

266 

88 

99 

58A 

41 

34 

01 

49 

51 

74 

189 

55 

30 

22 

76 

51A 

105 

850 

50 

19 

44A 

7 

61 

08 

56 

186 

42 

58B 

111 

87 

62 

65 

Name 

Doc Bundy 

Owen Adelman 

Jim Gewinner 

Travis Engen 

Willis Murphey Jr 

Bill Treffert 

Randy Riney 

Tony Parella 

William Goldkind 

David Gussack 

Thor Johnson 

Louis Gladfelter 

Kurt DelBene 

George C. Balbach 

James Jackson 

Pen Pendleton 

Daniel Ruehs 

R. David Jones 

Dawn Myers 

Cynthia Trifilio 

Dave Foreman 

Dale Bloomquist 

David Nicholas 

Sharon Adelman 

Terry Swonke 

Larry Coste 

Robert Wagner 

Dave Morgan 

Robert  (Bob) Maurer 

Susan Patterson 

Christel Kuehnhoefer 

Ken Morris 

Ross Bremer 

Lou Marchant 

V Carl George 

Dan Higgins 

Piers Gormly 

Don Couch 

Robert MacKenzie 

David Thomas 

Class 

5FM 

5FM 

5FM 

5FM 

5FM 

4AP 

1FP 

4BP 

5FM 

3EP 

4FM 

4BP 

4FM 

3CP 

3CP 

5FM 

4BP 

5FM 

3EP 

3BS 

3DP 

4FM 

1FP 

3DP 

1FP 

1CS 

3CP 

1CS 

5FM 

4AP 

3EP 

3DP 

1CS 

1FP 

1FP 

3EP 

4DM 

3EP 

1GP 

1HP 

Laps 

7 

7 

6 

4 

6 

6 

2 

4 

6 

5 

7 

6 

3 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

6 

6 

4 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

2 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

5 

5 

3 

Best Tm 

2:33.206 

2:33.752 

2:38.022 

2:39.040 

2:44.801 

2:45.246 

2:45.363 

2:45.574 

2:47.039 

2:47.265 

2:47.724 

2:48.672 

2:49.700 

2:49.999 

2:50.672 

2:52.440 

2:52.966 

2:53.171 

2:53.530 

2:54.712 

2:56.360 

2:56.917 

2:57.457 

2:57.743 

3:00.417 

3:00.434 

3:01.080 

3:01.525 

3:01.797 

3:01.856 

3:03.051 

3:03.896 

3:05.821 

3:06.172 

3:06.831 

3:07.253 

3:09.455 

3:10.070 

3:11.000 

3:24.098 

Year 

1964 

1962 

1965 

1962 

1963 

1960 

1970 

1958 

1962 

1963 

1959 

1958 

1960 

1961 

1964 

1962 

1959 

1962 

1961 

1972 

1971 

1960 

1960 

1965 

1972 

1965 

1960 

1968 

1963 

1964 

1965 

1969 

1966 

1959 

1959 

1958 

1959 

1962 

1962 

1962 

Make/Model 

Lotus 23B 

Lotus 23B 

Lotus 23B 

Lotus 23B 

Elva Mk7S 

Chevrolet Corvette 

MG Midget 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Lotus 23B 

Triumph Spitfire 

Lotus 17 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Lola MK1 

Porsche 356B 

Porsche 356 

Genie Mk IV 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Lotus 23 

MG A 

Fiat 124 

Porsche 914/4 

Lola Mk 1 

MG A 

Turner MKIII 

MG Midget 

Morris Cooper S 

Austin Healey 3000 

Austin Mini Cooper S 

Elva MK VII 

Shelby Cobra 

Alfa Romeo Giulia Spider Veloce 

MG B 

Ford Anglia 105 Super 

MG A 

MG A Sebring Cpe 

Alfa Romeo Giuletta 

Anderson Byers Special N/A 

Triumph Spitfire 4 

Triumph Spitfire 4 

Austin Healey Sprite 

Engine 

1600cc 

1601cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1598cc 

331cid 

1275cc 

283cid 

1600cc 

1298cc 

1459cc 

286cid 

1460cc 

1621cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

283cid 

1594cc 

1699cc 

1770cc 

1998cc 

1460cc 

1654cc 

1536cc 

1275cc 

1293cc 

2912cc 

1293cc 

1600cc 

260cid 

1570cc 

1845cc 

1300cc 

1622cc 

1622cc 

1570cc 

1986cc 

1300cc 

1147cc 

948cc 

Color 

Blue 

Blue/White 

Green/Gray 

Red 

Red/Yellow 

Black 

Black/Green/White 

Black/Silver 

Yellow/Orange 

White/Blue 

Green 

White/Red 

Green 

White 

Yellow/White 

Blue/White 

White 

Red/Black 

Blue 

Blue 

Yellow/Orange 

Red 

Yellow 

White/Blue 

Orange 

White 

Blue/White 

Green/White 

Red 

Blue/White 

White 

Black 

White/Blue 

Green/Yellow/Red 

Green 

Blue 

Red/Yellow 

Silver 

White/Red/Blue 

Orange 
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Pos 

41 

42 

43 

44 

No. 

66 

04 

56B 

69 

Name 

Peter Glawe 

Peter Sandy 

Roger Williams 

Fernando Gutierrez 

Class 

1FP 

1FP 

1FP 

1CS 

Laps 

3 

Best Tm 

3:31.210 

Year 

1966 

1959 

1959 

1960 

Make/Model 

Austin Healey Sprite 

Austin Healey Sprite 

Austin Healey Sprite 

Austin Mini Cooper 

Engine 

1319cc 

1275cc 

1291cc 

1275cc 

Color 

Orange/Blue 

White/Blue 

Red 

Blue/Red/White 
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